M-6000 1,200 W/1 OHM MONOPHONIC
POWER AMPLIFIER
1,200 W/1 Ohm monophonic power amplifier with power MOS-FET devices — Two separate but
completely identical power amplifier circuits are mounted on the left and right sides of the chassis and
driven in parallel. The result is a power amplifier with extremely low output impedance and ideal speaker
drive characteristics. Latest instrumentation amplifier technology in dual configuration enables fully
balanced signal paths. Double MCS+ and current feedback topology in amplifier circuits ensure
impeccable sound quality, outstanding S/N ratio, and minimal distortion. Massive power supply with large

ASL-15
with phono plugs
ASLC-15
with XLR connectors
HS-LINK Cable AHDL-15
SR Series < 8-Core Multi-Hybrid Conductor >
•Type: 2-conductor shielded cable •Center conductors: [oxygen-free
copper wire + silver-plated soft copper wire] •Jacket: blue PVC, 8.0
mm dia. •Dielectric: polyethylene + foamed polyethylene •Total DC
loop resistance: 33 m-ohm/m •Interelectrode capacitance: 170
pF/m •Insulation resistance: 40 M ohm/km
Model No. Cable length Type of plug
AL-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
AL-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
AL-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ALC-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
AL-15
with phono plugs
ALC-15
with XLR connectors
OFC Series < Oxygen-Free Copper (OFC) Twisted Wire >
■ ASL/AL type
For line connections
Gold-plated corrosion-resistant RCA-
type phono plugs with low contact
resistance
■ ASLC/ALC type
For balanced connections
3-pin Cannon type XLR connectors
AL-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
AL-15 1.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
AL-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ALC-15 1.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ALC-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
Model No. Cable length Type of plug
ASL-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
ASL-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-50* 5.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-75* 7.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ASLC-100* 10.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ASL-15 1.5 m x 2 cables Phono plug
ASL-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-10 1.0 m x 2 cables
ASLC-15 1.5 m x 2 cables 3-P XLR connector
ASLC-30 3.0 m x 2 cables
GUARANTEED SPECIFICATIONS AND MAIN FEATURES
Internal cutoff frequency settings (Hz) Cutoff characteristics: –3.0 dB, 59 points
10 20 31.5 35.5 40 45 50 56 63 71 80 90 100 112 125
140 160 180 200 224 250 280 290 315 355 400 500 560 630 710